
370.00$    
Due Annually on April 1 ~or~ monthly May 1 to April 1 ($30.83)

350.00$    
Due Annually on May 1 ~or~ 2 Payments on May 1 & June 1 ($175) ~or~ monthly May 1 to April 1 ($29.17)

50.00$      
Due Annually on May 1

400.00$    
Due Annually on May 1

3K, 4K, & 5K REGISTRATION per student…............….........................................................................................150.00$    
New students will pay at time of registration and for enrolled students, fee will be charged on April 1

LATE REENROLLMENT FEE 

MONTHLY LATE FEES 

Monthly Basis

 QUARTERLY 

May 1, Aug 1, 

Nov 1, & Feb 1 

SEMI-ANNUAL 

May 1 & Nov 1 
Annual Basis

 5% Discount if 

Paid in full by May 

10, 2022* 

3 YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN 425$          1,275$       2,550$       5,100$       4,845$      

Monthly Basis

 QUARTERLY 

May 1, Aug 1, 

Nov 1, & Feb 1 

SEMI-ANNUAL 

May 1 & Nov 1 
Annual Basis

 5% Discount if 

Paid in full by May 

10, 2022* 

FAMILY WITH 1 CHILD 599$          1,797$       3,594$       7,188$       6,829$      

FAMILY WITH 2 CHILDREN 1,178$       3,534$       7,068$       14,136$     13,429$    

FAMILY WITH 3 CHILDREN 1,755$       5,265$       10,530$     21,060$     20,007$    

FAMILY WITH 4 CHILDREN 2,316$       6,948$       13,896$     27,792$     26,402$    

*Must be paid with cash or check

FULLINGTON ACADEMY, INC.
2022-2023 SCHEDULE OF FEES

All current students must REENROLL in Renweb for the 2022-2023 school term.  This process will begin on March 1, 2022 and 

must be completed by May 1, 2022 or a $75 late fee per child will be charged to your account.

All accounts not paid by the 10th of the month according to the payment option specified will be charged a $25.00 late fee per 

child for every month the payment is late. If your account becomes 60 days past due, a 3% finance charge may be charged per 

month until account is current. 

BUILDING FUND per family (Grades 4K-12th)….................................................................................................

MEMBERSHIP per family (Grades 4K-12th )….........................…......................................................................

ACTIVITY FEE per family (Grades 1st - 12th )…….............................................................................................

FAMILY REGISTRATION per family (Grades 1st-12th).....................................................................................

Family Registration  may be divided over a maximum of 4 years, but if your family withdraws before the full $400.00 is paid, the remaining balance will be 

due at the time of withdrawal.  NO records will be released until such monies are paid in full.

3 YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN

Payments for the 2022-2023 school term begin on May 1, 2022 and end on April 1, 2023 and are as follows:

4 YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN THROUGH 12TH GRADE TUITION

Payments for the 2022-2023 school term begin on May 1, 2022 and end on April 1, 2023 and are as follows:

 www.fullingtonacademy.com 

http://www.fullingtonacademy.com/
http://www.fullingtonacademy.com/

